3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2023-12-16
20:43:17

ARBITRUM-ONE

OxFf259b05527fda5c4a3758f63cc3a049def2c5ec?

0.006760000000000000 ETH &

16.07 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

Balance

0.006760000000000000 ETH &

16.07 USD

Transaction Id

Oxch9d9293f2ceb6147fd8b

d369bbfd7ebf396815171a

69a187b380a1951d17f624

Amount

+ 0.0067600000000000 v
00 ETH®
15.07 USD

1/1


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/arbitrum-one/address/0xf259b05527fda5c4a3758f63cc3a049def2c5ec2
https://3xpl.com/arbitrum-one/transaction/0xcb9d9293f2ce6147fd8bd369bbfd7ebf396815171a69a187b380a1951d17f624
https://3xpl.com/arbitrum-one/transaction/0xcb9d9293f2ce6147fd8bd369bbfd7ebf396815171a69a187b380a1951d17f624
https://3xpl.com/arbitrum-one/transaction/0xcb9d9293f2ce6147fd8bd369bbfd7ebf396815171a69a187b380a1951d17f624

