## 3xpl

## ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-10-04 05:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	ARBITRUM-ONE
ADDRESS ID	<u>0xf259b05527fda5c4a3758f63cc3a049def2c5ec2</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	0.006760000000000000 ETH � 16.07 USD
TOTAL SEND	0.000000000000000000000 ETH �  0.00 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	0.006760000000000000 ETH � 16.07 USD

## MAIN EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2023-12-16	0xcb9d9293f2ce6147fd8b	+ 0.0067600000000000	~
	20:43:17	d369bbfd7ebf396815171a	00 ETH 🤣	
		<u>69a187b380a1951d17f624</u>	15.07 USD	

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE ARBITRUM-ONE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction